
Tuesday, September 14VA... AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.,
9.34 a.m. Morning Concert10. 0 Devotions: Rev. W. B. Watt10.16 Ballad Interlude
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Sarah Cam-Dion discusses The Broader Way. a
woman's life in the new Japan, bySumie Seo Mishima, and While History
Passed, by Jessie Elizabeth Simons(NZBS); Country Doctor:. Backgroundto the News (NZBS); Table Talk: Some-thing = Drink, by J. D. :Macdonald(NZBS
11.30 Muste While You Work12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)
Lunch: Music2.0 Educating Archie (BBC) "(a repe-
noe of Saturday’s broadcast from.

2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Poem: Psyche , FranckViolin Concerte in D, Op. 35

Tchaikovski3.30 A Tale of Hollywood
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Songs of Yesteryears4.30 Ralph Sharon (piano)
4.45 Variety Time
5.15 Children’s Session: R. W. Roach
talks about the Zoo
5.45 The Melody Linagers On: The WaltzFestival Orchestra with Thomas Havy-ward (tenor), in new arrangements of
Established Favourites
6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
Market Reports
In Strict Tempo7.10 In Your Garden This Week (R. L.
Thornton)
7.30 Lew Campbell’s Orchestra, with‘Rina Menzies (Studio)
7.50 The Three Suns3.0 Pathways to Freedom: Farmer’s
Escape
8.30 Auckland Radio Orchestra directedby Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
9.30 Patrice Munsel (soprano) with Al
Goodman’s Orchestra and the Guild
Choristers
r The New Symphony Orchestra10.O° Xavier Curat’s Orchestra10.30 Woody Herman and his Orchestra

~11.20 Close down

PR
6.0 p.m. Dinner Music
7.0 Music by Canadian Composers
Symphony No. 1 Papineau-Coutere

(CBC)
7.30 JESSIE HALL (piano)’ (For details see 2YC)
8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 4YC)
9.15 Leon Goossens (oboe) and Mem-
bers of the Lener String eeOboe Quartet in F, K.370 Mozart
9.30 Music by N.Z. Composers: JolinLongmire
The English Singers conducted by Mal-colm Rickard
Summer Day
Tui MeLeod (piano)
Folk Fantasy No. 4
The English Singers
tae Song
TulNelse (piano)
TheCena! ‘h SingersThe Pedlar mItE

(NZBS)
f0. 0 Haydn and Schumann
Lener String Quartet
Biue Quartet No, 77.in C. On. 76,3 (Emperor) Haydncumora Curzon (piano) and the
pest. String Quartet
Ouintet in E Flat. Op. 44 Schumann

411. O. Close down

YD ap AAUCKLAND, |0 ke
5. Op.m. Your Hostess Tonight: Gisele
McKenzie
5,15 The Whirl of the Waltz
6.30 . Hit Memories and Comedy6.0 #£At the Coral Isle: Felix Mendels-
sohn
6.15 For Better Or Worse? Musical Re-arrangements
6.30 Merry Melodies
z it) Mack Stewart Quartet16 Scottish Country Dances
7.30 Western Song Album by Gene Autry8.0 Old Time Ballroom sis )8.30 Inspector West
9. 0 Preview: The Latest ‘on Record
9.30 Duke ENington'’s Orehestra
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN .,.VHANGAREI
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Junior Request Session
0 Women’s News from Town (Kose-©

ON

mary Dempsey)
-30 Hammond Organ Harntonies9

|
9.45 Tauber Time

|}
10. 0 Dangerous Lady
(10.145 Story of Vivian Lang
| 10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Kawakawa Calling
11. 0 Close down

| 6. 0 p.m. Tea Dance with Victor Silves-
)

ter’s Silver Strings
6.15 Spotlight on the Tumbleweeds
|
6.30 Melody Fare6.45 Patrick Dawlish
17. 0 Songtime: Jean Sablon
|
7.15 Alias the Baron
|
7.30 Eyes of Knight

| 7.45 Turntable Rhythm
| 8. 0 Elephant Walk (first erceeont)8.15 Interlude for Music (BBC
) ee Echoes from the Glen Arcus)8.45 Tango Time
9.15 Beaux and Belles: Songs, Shows,Dances and Personalities of Edwardian
Days, et by Sir’ Compton Mac-
senate (BBC10.16 The of Irving wets.10.30 Close down

XH, 3. c2AMILTON, ..1310k
a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report :Shoppers’ Session Mad-)
N.Z. Artists
Frankie Carle Entertains
O A Man Called Sheppard& The Man from Maloba
O Barbara Dale45 Human Comedy
Light Orchestral
Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
Instrumental Trios
Accent on Humour
Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
p.m. Lunch Music
The Renegade
Song Folio
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.30 Felix King and his Orchestra45 The Ilford Girls’ Choir

. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):The Dark Abyss; News \
3. 0 Continental Artists
3.30 The Beeton Story4.0 Ballet Suite: Les Sylphides

Delibes
4.45 Film Favourites5. 0 Air Adventures.of Biggles
~6.15 Popular Parade5.45 Is
6S. 0 David Mackersie (Hammond organ)(6.15 Destination Danger6.30 Songtime
66.45 Western Stylists’
0 Question Mark
= a Johnny NapoleonTudor Princess
Melodies of the Moment
Frankton Stock Sale Report (J. M.
‘David Rose and his OrchestraPaoh Silveri (baritone)
Brahms Waltzes
Play: +4 Dear. Life, by LionelONWOH
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10. 0 The Holloway Show10.30 Close down

AD tooes,
930 am. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O Music of Irving Berlin
10.15 Famous Overtures1030 Piano Highlights by Barclay Allen10.45 Music While You Work
11.156 Popular Guitar Items
41.30 Roberto Inglez, Carmen Cavallaro,
Carmen Miranda }

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Violinists of Today
2.45 Nelson Eddy and Jeannette Mac-Donald
3. 0 Miss Billv
3.15 Classical MusicIris Loveridge (piano) | (BBC)
3.44 Famous Tenor Arias :

4. 0 Hill-Billy Harmony415 Continental Artists on Parade
4.30 Mambo with Edmundo Ros __.

4.45 Peter Dawson Favourites5. 0 March Medley
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Nur:
sery Rhymes and Play, Repaying Good |with Evil: The Moonflower (ABC);World of Ice
5.45 Jo Stafford sings American Folk
Sqngs6. Dinner Music

kreisler
0 Quiet Rhythm
0 Listeners’ Requests
0 The Dark Stranger5 On Wings of Song
30 Close down

? WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 m.
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 Local Weather Conditions6.30 Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City, and

|
Hutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather

| _ Forecast9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
,

10.30 Beauty That Endures
(11. 0 Women’s Session: Background to
the News: Sarah Campion Reviews TwoBooks, **‘The Broader Way." by Sumie
Seo Mishima, and "While HistoryPassed," by Jessie Elizabeth Simons(NZBS)

|
11.30 Featured Singer: Marian Anderson

| 11.45 At the Cinema Organ
12. 0 Lunch Music

While Parliament is being
broadcast the programmefrom 2.0 p.m. to 5.45 p.m.will be transferred .to 2¥YC,

2. i
age . CLASSICAL HOUR: BBC Con-acert

/3..0 At the Villa Rose (NZBS) ;
\3.30 Music While-You Work4. 0 Premiere Performance
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Music from the Salon
5.15 Children’s Session: Mr. Nim’s Cir-
cus; Tales from the Magic Theatre
5.45 Popular Parade
6. 0 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)6.5 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
7.13 Farming on the Atherton Table-land: Maize, Douglas Cresswell describes
his impressions of various parts of Aus-tralia he has been visiting (NZBS)
While Parliament is being
broadcast the programme
from 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to 2YC,

.30 Play: One Man in His Time, byBlair... (NZBS)
8. 0 International Showtime: Personal-ity Patade-Norman Wisdom; The StarsPresent: Vera Vague and Walter Pid-
geon present: "TheWanderlust"; ‘Pic-ture Page: Debbie Reynolds8.30 Lower Hutt Civic Band conductedby Jdmes Dow * (Studio)
9.30 George Melachrino Orchestra, with
songs -bv Patrice .Munsel 410. 0 Pathways to Freedom: EscapetoDeath
40.30 Music of the People (BBC)
11.20 Close down :

OY(,. WELLINGTON.60 ke,
6.45 p.m. Lotte Lehmann Gay
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Donald Munro (baritone) and-
Frederick Page (piano)
Song Cycle, Op. 39 (Liederkrets)Schumann
_-.48tudio)

While. Parliament ts beingeo the programmefrom ~7.30--to. 10.38 mav be
Sheard

— (from Station 2YX.
on 1 #60- kiloeyeles. ,

7.30 Jessie" Hall 4 piano) .Fantasie and Sonata in C Minor,
Mozart

8. 0 THE,ance ORCHESTRAFor details see 4YC)
0.15 Roger Wagner Chorale

issa Papae Marce a
9.47 e Virtuosi di Roma *)
con arto in G for Piano andStrings |Cambin
Recitative for Violin and onporti

10. 5 The Chorale Preludes of Per Thefirst. of two programmes- in. whieh
George Eveériss plays and discusses. themusic Of these organ works (NZBS)
10.30 Nocturne
11. 0 Close down

|

6.45 The Romantic Music of Fritz
7

:ND,WELLINGTONOp.m. Variety Time7.30 Genuine Imitations, featuringRadio’s Topline Impersonators8.0 Retrospect: Ray Harris presentsJazz and Popular
gece
pie of the pasttwo decades: 193

8.30 Ininja the dodlune8. 0 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.30 Boldness Be My Friend (BBC)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

AKG oiBORNEy w7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0

~- Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)9.30 Famous Fortunes
9.45 True Confessions10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.45 Voices That Blend10.30 Music While You Work
11, 0 Close down
2.30 p.m. Rugby: aes Ft"Bay v.Aucklanéd(From the
6. 0 Teatable Tunes
6.30 The Story of Doctor Kildare7.0 Tune Parade: Old Hits and New
Releases
7.15 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 Latin-American Rhythm
7.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra8. 2. For the Farmer: The. activities of
N.Z. Cattle Breeders’ Association, by G.
S. Dawick, Secretary of the)
Musical Comedy Favourites8.15

8.30 Looking at Life
8.45 For the Pianist
9. 3 My Selection
9.30... Black Museum
10. 0 Relax and Listen
40.30 Close down

NAPIER,>) 860 ke.
9.33 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Country Doctor
11. 0 Musie While You Work
11.30 South Sea Melodies
11,45 Light Pianists
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist and~~ Gardener (Department of Agri-culture)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell) ;3.15 Classical Session
Suite No; 2 for Two Pianos

4. 0 Homestead Harmonies
4.27 Music from the Ballroom
4.45 Folk Music
5. 0 Accordion Music
5.15 Children’s session: Out and Abont
with Nature (Reg Williams); Hereward
the Wake
5.45 London Studio ConcertThe Strand Symphony Orchestra (BBC)
7.40 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.30 Play: Ladies in Retirement, byEdward Percy acoa bio Denham)
9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)The Concertgebouw Orchestra of Am-
sterdam
Symphonic Poem: Psyche Franck
The Philharmonta OrchestraConcerto Grosso in. D, Op. 6, No. 5

Handel
Senno Moiseiwitsch (piano) with the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Hungarian Fantasia Liszt

10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breckfest Session9. 4 Correspondence School Session9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Night Dreams Dis-
turbing Sleep1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsreel7.0 National Sports Summary9. 0 Overseas ond N.Z. News9.15 Airways and Aircraft, by Bertram
Cornthwaite11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)


